11/23/24, 3:36 PM GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1A

Display = Rows

REG 200 MILES 4
Release(B): 08:20 Birds: 605 Lofts: 23
Release Wx: CLEAR, W 6, 41

2024 YB Condensed
GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section North (N)
2024-11-23 08:20

Printed on November 23rd 2024, 3:36 pm
Station: ALMA,GA SHORT
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, 8 NW, 79

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win DF Points
1 SHERIFF LOFT/29 N 68875 AU 24 ARPU BB C 018 11:50:223.6  202.01 1689.871  00.00 150.74
2 DUTCHMAN LOFT/22 N 210 AU 24 FSIA BB H 019 11:52:56.2 204.023 1686.364  00.26 149.49
3 DE LA FE LOFT/30 N 572 AU 24 FSIB BCK H 006 11:52:29.2 203419 1684.894 0037 148.23
4 AMERICAN KING CUP/30 N 9644 AU 24 AA BCSP H 023 11:52:343 202901 1679931 01.15 146.98
5  HERTZOG FAMILY LOFT/30 N 6256 AU 24 GHC BBWF H 024 11:53:458 203.226 1673.242 02.06 145.72
6  FRASER LOFT/14 N 4903 AU 24 GHC BC H 002 11:57:59.3  205.598 1659.963  03.51 144.46
7  QUINTERO LOFT/28 N 5810 AU 24 AA BB C 022 11:57:403 204506 1653.586 04.40 143.21
8  DRAGAN LOFT/30 N 14031 AU 24 VITA BB C 025 11:55:406 202517 1652.612 04.45 141.95
9  SAMMY/22 N 89 AU 24 GHC BC C 003 11:57:133 203912 1652.161 04.50 140.69
10 YOSVANY OJEDA/17 N 29 AU 24 YOSV BB H 002 11:57:.045 203.75 1652.002  04.51 139.44
11 SAMMY N 12713 AU 24 GHC BB C 019 1157147 2 1651.983  04.52 138.18
12 DRAGAN LOFT N 736 AU 24 FSIB BC H 003 11:55465 2 1651.859  04.51 136.93
13 SANSO LOFT/30 N 71 AU 24 ELAN BB C 020 11:58314 205072 1651700 04.56 135.67
14 DRAGAN LOFT N 14019 AU 24 VITA BB C 015 11:55479 3 1651.681  04.52 134.41
15 SANSO LOFT N 4329 AU 24 GHC BB C 025 11:58316 2 1651.675 04.56 133.16
16 HOLGUIN/30 N 60 AU 24 HOLG BB H 001 11:57:09.9 203.79 1651.641 04.54 1319
17 DRAGAN LOFT N 417 AU 24 SAR BC C 021 11555486 4 1651.591  04.53 130.64
18 SANSO LOFT N 4321 AU 24 GHC SPL Cc 017 1158323 3 1651.587  04.57 129.39
19 SANSO LOFT N 3941 AU 24 HRPC BC H 013 11:58328 4 1651.524  04.57 128.13
20 SAMMY N 18 AU 24 GHC BB Cc 009 11:57:188 3 1651464  04.56 126.88
21 DRAGAN LOFT N 7222 AU 24 ALVA BB C 011 11555496 5 1651464  04.54 125.62
22 DRAGAN LOFT N 7204 AU 24 ALVA BC C 005 11:55:509 6 1651.298  04.55 124.36
23 SAMMY N 85 AU 24 GHC BC Cc 020 1157212 4 1651.160  04.58 123.11
24  GANDARA LOFT/30 N 9749 AU 24 AA SPL C 021 11:56:37.0 203.198 1651.012 04.58 121.85
25 RIVERA LOFT/30 N 87 AU 24 TRES RED H 006 11:56:48.7 203376 1650.972 04.59 120.6
26  GALLO LOFT/30 N 38 AU 24 GALL BBPN C 002 11:55:37.6  202.251 1650.863  04.58 119.34
27 DE LA FE LOFT N 573 AU 24 FSIB BCK H 016 11:56:559 2 1650.370  05.04 118.08
28 SAMMY N 68495 AU 24 ARPU BB c 011 1157280 5 1650.299  05.05 116.83
29 GALLO LOFT N 6983 CU 24 CRPU CHOC H 004 11:55422 2 1650.276  05.03 115.57
30 SANSO LOFT N 4336 AU 24 GHC BCWF C 009 11:58432 5 1650.215  05.07 114.31
31 GALLO LOFT N 81174 AU 24 ARPU BC H 023 11:55440 3 1650.046  05.05 113.06
32 GANDARA LOFT N 9730 AU 24 AA BB C 030 1156447 2 1650.035 05.06 111.8
33 AMERICAN KING CUP N 1111 AU 24 TCPC BB H 025 11:56:34.1 2 1648.929 05.14 110.55
34 AMERICAN KING CUP N 186 AU 24 TCPC BB H 020 11:56:35.1 3 1648.802  05.15 109.29
35 AMERICAN KING CUP N 6709 AU 24 ARPU BC H 012 11:56:359 4 1648.700 05.16 108.03
36 SHERIFF LOFT N 831 AU 24 GHC BCH C 012 11:55392 2 1648.653  05.15 106.78
37 FRASER LOFT N 201 AU 24 GHC BC H 008 11:59:294 2 1648.606  05.21 105.52
38 REAL MADRID /30 N 1852 AU 24 THP BB H 021 11:56:09.5 202462 1648482 05.17 104.26
39 AMERICAN KING CUP N 9762 AU 24 AA BBWF H 024 11:56:387 5 1648.345  05.19 103.01
40 REAL MADRID N 68500 AU 24 ARPU SIL H 026 11:56:109 2 1648.304  05.19 101.75
41 AMERICAN KING CUP N 1507 AU 24 AA BC H 005 11:56:39.2 6 1648.282  05.19 100.5
42  AMERICAN KING CUP N 61 AU 24 CAMI BB H 007 11:56400 7 1648.180  05.20 99.24
43 REAL MADRID N 68532 AU 24 ARPU BC H 025 11:56:14.8 3 1647.809  05.22 97.98
44  GANDARA LOFT N 9802 AU 24 AA BC H 001 11:57:.030 3 1647.716  05.24 96.73
45 SAMMY N 68415 AU 24 ARPU BB C 016 1157500 6 1647.522  05.27 95.47
46 MARIAN HAREZA/20 N 6385 AU 24 GHC BB C 017 11:59:426 205659 1647.501 05.30 94.21
47 DRAGAN LOFT N 24558 AU 24 LEGU BB H 010 11:56:21.4 7 1647418  05.26 92.96
48 DRAGAN LOFT N 7264 AU 24 ALVA BB Cc 012 1156230 8 1647.215  05.27 91.7
49 QUINTERO LOFT N 716 IF 24 VIOC BB C 023 1158318 2 1647.091  05.31 90.45
50 DRAGAN LOFT N 14020 AU 24 VITA BB C 027 11:56:24.1 9 1647.076  05.28 89.19
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Pos Name

51 DRAGAN LOFT
52  GANDARA LOFT
53 GANDARA LOFT
54 GANDARA LOFT
55 GANDARA LOFT
56 GANDARA LOFT
57 PAPITO LOFT/30
58 GANDARA LOFT
59 GANDARA LOFT
60 GANDARA LOFT

61 PAPITO LOFT

62 GANDARA LOFT

63 GANDARA LOFT

64 RIVERA LOFT

65 DUTCHMAN LOFT

66 SAMMY

67 SHERIFF LOFT

68 SHERIFF LOFT

69 DRAGAN LOFT

70 GALLO LOFT

71  GALLO LOFT

72 DRAGAN LOFT

73 DUTCHMAN LOFT

74 DUTCHMAN LOFT

75 DUTCHMAN LOFT

76 DUTCHMAN LOFT

77 HERTZOG FAMILY LOFT
78 HERTZOG FAMILY LOFT
79 AMERICAN KING CUP
80 REAL MADRID

81 REAL MADRID

82 RIVERA LOFT

83 AMERICAN KING CUP
84 HOLGUIN

85 AMERICAN KING CUP
86 HERTZOG FAMILY LOFT
87 RIVERA LOFT

88 HERTZOG FAMILY LOFT
89 HILTON LOFT/30

90 MARIAN HAREZA

91 SANSO LOFT

92 HOLGUIN

93 HILTON LOFT

94 DRAGAN LOFT

95 HOLGUIN

96 DELAFELOFT

97 HOLGUIN

98 HOLGUIN

99 GANDARA LOFT

100 GALLO LOFT

1017 QUINTERO LOFT

102 GALLO LOFT

103 QUINTERO LOFT

104 QUINTERO LOFT

105 GALLO LOFT

106 DUTCHMAN LOFT
107 PAPITO LOFT

108 GALLO LOFT
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GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1A

Band

733 AU 24 FSIB
9743 AU 24 AA
65 AU 24 GAND
11 AU 24 GAND
13772 AU 24 VITA
18 AU 24 GAND
375 AU 24 GHC
10059 AU 24 VITA
53 AU 24 GAND
77 AU 24 GAND

533 AU 24 JRIV
10034 AU 24 VITA
10003 AU 24 VITA
67950 AU 24 ARPU
24060 AU 24 DUTC
16 AU 24 GHC

138 AU 24 FSIA
852 AU 24 GHC
403 AU 24 SAR

7 AU 24 GALL

5981 AU 24 GHC
14029 AU 24 VITA
2431 AU 24 RENE
77939 AU 24 ARPU
2470 AU 24 RENE
13750 AU 24 GHC
4023 AU 24 MAGI
4186 AU 24 MAGI
191 AU 24 TCPC
48312 AU 24 ARPU
48320 AU 24 ARPU
434 AU 24 JRIV

41 AU 24 CAMI
68558 AU 24 ARPU
71 AU 24 CAMI
112 AU 24 HERT
497 AU 24 HRPC
4017 AU 24 MAGI
68508 AU 24 ARPU
4585 AU 24 GHC
6651 AU 24 GHC
26 AU 24 HOLG
47105 AU 24 ARPU
48348 AU 24 ARPU
67947 AU 24 ARPU
115 AU 24 GHC

57 AU 24 HOLG

13 AU 24 HOLG
10043 AU 24 VITA
8 AU 24 GALL

896 AU 24 FSIB
2413 AU 24 OFL
161 AU 24 FSIA
663 AU 24 FSIB
68929 AU 24 ARPU
5957 AU 24 GHC
9806 AU 24 GHC

2 AU 24 GALL

Color
BB
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
CHOC

SIL

WHT
BC
DC

BB

BC
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BBSP
BBWF
BC
BLAC
BB
SIL
BBTC
BB
BCSP
BB

BC

BC

BB

BB

BB
CHWF
BB

BC

BB

DC
CHOC
BC

BB
SIL
BB

BB

BCWF
BBWF

Sex Nom
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001
013
015
011
004
024
002
008
028
026

Arrival

11:56:25.2
11:57:09.8
11:57:10.0
11:57:10.7
11:57:11.0
11:57:11.0
11:58:13.1
11:57:12.0
11:57:12.7
11:57:13.0

11:58:14.9
11:57:13.8
11:57:144
11:57:26.4
11:58:08.6
11:58:06.3
11:56:06.2
11:56:07.9
11:56:42.5
11:56:26.1
11:56:26.7
11:56:43.5
11:58:24.6
11:58:24.7
11:58:25.3
11:58:25.9
11:57:34.6
11:57:35.1
11:57:17.6
11:56:50.5
11:56:50.8
11:57:50.0
11:57:20.4
11:58:18.0
11:57:23.3
11:57:50.5
11:58:04.7
11:57:55.2
11:59:22.1
12:00:35.1
12:00:00.4
11:58:41.2
11:59:29.9
11:57:20.9
11:58:43.8
11:58:20.2
11:58:45.8
11:58:47.6
11:58:16.3
11:57:19.6
11:59:45.3
11:57:20.2
11:59:46.1
11:59:46.1
11:57:22.3
11:59:16.6
11:59:28.3
11:57:25.7

Miles
10

—_

O W N Ul A N WO

yd/min

1646.936
1646.856
1646.831
1646.742
1646.704
1646.704
1646.607
1646.578
1646.490
1646.452

1646.381
1646.351
1646.275
1646.201
1646.114
1645.469
1645.220
1645.005
1644.745
1644.697
1644.621
1644.618
1644.104
1644.092
1644.016
1643.941
1643.916
1643.853
1643.427
1643.287
1643.249
1643.229
1643.074
1643.054
1642.709
1641.916
1641.383
1641.326
1641.046
1640.966
1640.564
1640.149
1640.074
1639.902
1639.824
1639.749
1639.574
1639.349
1638.494
1637.949
1637.910
1637.874
1637.811
1637.811
1637.610
1637.606
1637.204
1637.183

To Win
05.29
05.31
05.31
05.32
05.32
05.32
05.35
05.33
05.34
05.34

05.37
05.35
05.36
05.37
05.38
05.43
05.42
05.44
05.47
05.47
05.47
05.48
05.54
05.55
05.55
05.56
05.55
05.55
05.58
05.58
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.02
06.04
06.10
06.15
06.15
06.20
06.23
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.25
06.28
06.28
06.30
06.32
06.38
06.40
06.45
06.41
06.46
06.46
06.43
06.46
06.50
06.46

DF Points

87.93
86.68
85.42
84.17
82.91
81.65
80.4

79.14
77.88
76.63

75.37
74.12
72.86
716

70.35
69.09
67.83
66.58
65.32
64.07
62.81
61.55
60.3

59.04
57.79
56.53
55.27
54.02
52.76
51.5

50.25
48.99
47.74
46.48
45.22
43.97
42.71
4145
40.2

38.94
37.69
36.43
35.17
33.92
32.66
314

30.15
28.89
27.64
26.38
25.12
23.87
22.61
21.36
20.1

18.84
17.59
16.33
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Pos Name
109 RENEGADE/30
110 DUTCHMAN LOFT

111 AMERICAN KING CUP

112 RENEGADE

113 RENEGADE

114 DE LA FE LOFT
115 RENEGADE

116 RENEGADE

117 RENEGADE

118 DE LA FE LOFT
119 DE LA FE LOFT
120 GANDARA LOFT

121 RENEGADE

Below are top birds from each Loft

126 LUKE LOFT/11
136 ATLANTIS LOFT/30
151 TWIN POINTS/22
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GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1A

Band
53 AU 24 MATS

68616 AU 24 ARPU

80 AU 24 CAMI
30995 AU 24 AA
8476 AU 24 GHC
77 AU 24 FSIA
5017 AU 24 GHC
24511 AU 24 A
17 AU 24 TRC
125 AU 24 GHC
152 AU 24 GHC
64 AU 24 GAND

2407 AU 24 OFL

35 AU 24 LUKE
5006 AU 24 CLC
4474 AU 24 GHC

Color
BC

BB

BB

BC

BB
BCK
BB

Sex Nom
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003
016
013
008
005
025
002
028
020
014
017
003

008
002
011

Arrival

11:59:29.1
11:59:21.5
11:58:10.3
11:59:31.6
11:59:32.8
11:58:46.2
11:59:33.5
11:59:33.6
11:59:34.2
11:58:47.0
11:58:47.6
11:58:33.8

11:59:36.0

12:00:18.6

11:59:20.7
12:01:07.0

Miles
204.147
8

11

[\
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204.766
203.385
204.826

yd/min

1637.046
1636.996
1636.811
1636.735
1636.586
1636.502
1636.499
1636.487
1636.412
1636.402
1636.327
1636.307

1636.189
1635.842

1631.958
1630.333

To Win
06.51
06.51
06.51
06.54
06.55
06.54
06.56
06.56
06.56
06.55
06.55
06.55

06.58

07.02

07.31
07.47

DF Points

15.07
13.82
12.56
11.31
10.05
8.79
7.54
6.28
5.02
3.77
2.51
1.26
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